
COVID-19 

Student Services Department 

Contact Information 

Service Areas Contact  
Admissions and Records  

(Including EW, W, Pass/No Pass, 
Incompletes) 

Registration@avc.edu 

ARCHES Arches@avc.edu 

AVC Guardian Scholars Student_Equity@avc.edu 

AVC Umoja Community AVCUmoja@avc.edu 

CalWORKS Calworks@avc.edu 

Commencement questions Commencement@avc.edu 

Career Center CareerCenter@avc.edu 

Domestic Violence, Sexual Assault and 
Bystander Support Valley Oasis 

aalvarez@avdvc.org  (661) 341-7962 

Dreamer Center DreamersCenter@avc.edu 

EOPS eops@avc.edu 

Financial Aid Financial_Aid@avc.edu 

First Year Experience FYE@avc.edu 

Focus 180 Focus180@avc.edu 

General Counseling Counseling@avc.edu 

Graduation Evaluations Graduation@avc.edu 
International Students kjohnson89@avc.edu 

ITS Helpdesk (MyAVC Login) help@avc.edu 

Office of Student Disabilities (OSD) OSD@avc.edu 

SOAR High School soarhs.org 

STAR scooley3@avc.edu  
Student Life  

(ASO, Student Clubs, Student Health 
Services, Hearts and Hand, and 

Homeless Services) 

StudentLife@avc.edu 
StudentHealth@avc.edu 

Student Equity Student_Equity@avc.edu 

Transfer Center TransferCenter@avc.edu 
Transcript Office Transcripts@avc.edu 

Welcome Center Information Welcome@avc.edu 
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